GR SJQ @ Duckhurst April 2024

9th April

Horse Name

" Mr Jinx
Soya

. Littlebeechen Flossie
Washford Phoebe

Mr Sunshine Boy

R. Rita

“MrJinx

Soya

Snoopy

Soya
Prince Dylan
'Timmy
Mr Sunshine Boy
. Littlebeechen Flossie
Washford Phoebe
Snoopy
" Moelwyn Princess
' Sprout
R. Rita
Starlight Bouncer

Member School

Frewen College
Sevenoaks Preparatory School

St Helen's Church of England Primary School
St Helen's Church of England Primary School
St Helen's Church of England Primary School
Slade Primary School

Frewen College

Sevenoaks Preparatory School

St. Edmund's, Hindhead

Sevenoaks Preparatory School

Kent College, Pembury

Marlborough House School

St Helen's Church of England Primary School
St Helen's Church of England Primary School
St Helen's Church of England Primary School
St. Edmund's, Hindhead

Paddock Wood Primary Academy

Somerhill

Slade Primary School

Sutton Valence School

Competing As

individual
individual

team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
team

team

team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Team Name

St Helens
St Helens
St Helens

Prep Pony Stars

Prep Pony Stars

St Helens
St Helens
St Helens

Somerhill

Class Namtime

Class W
Class W

Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

10:00:00
10:02:00

10:20:00
10:22:00
10:24:00
10:26:00
10:28:00
10:30:00
10:32:00
10:34:00
10:36:00

10:55:00
10:57:00
10:59:00
11:01:00
11:03:00
11:05:00
11:07:00
11:09:00
11:11:00
11:13:00
11:15:00
11:17:00
11:19:00



.Jacob

“Dolly

'Timmy
Lucky Charm
Snoopy

' Sprout

" Moelwyn Princess
Prince Dylan
Trefddyn Ava Grace

' Ravenclaw Rivercat
Taboo

' Starbie

Taboo
' Starbie
“Dolly
.Jacob
Trefddyn Ava Grace
 Ravenclaw Rivercat
Lucky Charm

Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School
Notre Dame School

St. Edmund's, Hindhead
Somerhill

Paddock Wood Primary Academy

Kent College, Pembury
Sutton Valence School
Sutton Valence School
Notre Dame School
Rosehill School

Notre Dame School
Rosehill School
Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School
Sutton Valence School
Sutton Valence School
Notre Dame School

team

team

team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Marlborough House Sch Class 3
Marlborough House Sch Class 3
Marlborough House Sch Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Somerhill Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

11:45:00
11:47:00
11:49:00
11:51:00
11:53:00
11:55:00
11:57:00
11:59:00
12:01:00
12:03:00
12:05:00
12:07:00
12:09:00
12:11:00

12:30:00
12:32:00
12:34:00
12:36:00
12:38:00
12:40:00
12:42:00



