GR SJQ @ Duckhurst April 2024 9th April

Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Nam time	
[•] Mr Jinx	Frewen College	individual		Class W	10:00:00
Soya	Sevenoaks Preparatory School	individual		Class W	10:02:00
. Littlebeechen Flossie	St Helen's Church of England Primary School	team	St Helens	Class 1	10:20:00
Washford Phoebe	St Helen's Church of England Primary School	team	St Helens	Class 1	10:22:00
Mr Sunshine Boy	St Helen's Church of England Primary School	team	St Helens	Class 1	10:24:00
R. Rita	Slade Primary School	individual		Class 1	10:26:00
[·] Mr Jinx	Frewen College	individual		Class 1	10:28:00
Soya	Sevenoaks Preparatory School	individual	Prep Pony Stars	Class 1	10:30:00
Snoopy	St. Edmund's, Hindhead	individual		Class 1	10:32:00
					10:34:00
					10:36:00
Soya	Sevenoaks Preparatory School	individual	Prep Pony Stars	Class 2	10:55:00
Prince Dylan	Kent College, Pembury	individual		Class 2	10:57:00
Timmy	Marlborough House School	individual		Class 2	10:59:00
Mr Sunshine Boy	St Helen's Church of England Primary School	team	St Helens	Class 2	11:01:00
. Littlebeechen Flossie	St Helen's Church of England Primary School	team	St Helens	Class 2	11:03:00
Washford Phoebe	St Helen's Church of England Primary School	team	St Helens	Class 2	11:05:00
Snoopy	St. Edmund's, Hindhead	individual		Class 2	11:07:00
Moelwyn Princess	Paddock Wood Primary Academy	individual		Class 2	11:09:00
Sprout	Somerhill	individual	Somerhill	Class 2	11:11:00
R. Rita	Slade Primary School	individual		Class 2	11:13:00
Starlight Bouncer	Sutton Valence School	individual		Class 2	11:15:00
					11:17:00
					11:19:00

. Jacob	Marlborough House School	team	Marlborough House Sch Class 3	11:45:00
Dolly	Marlborough House School	team	Marlborough House Sch Class 3	11:47:00
Timmy	Marlborough House School	team	Marlborough House Sch Class 3	11:49:00
Lucky Charm	Notre Dame School	individual	Class 3	11:51:00
Snoopy	St. Edmund's, Hindhead	individual	Class 3	11:53:00
Sprout	Somerhill	individual	Somerhill Class 3	11:55:00
Moelwyn Princess	Paddock Wood Primary Academy	individual	Class 3	11:57:00
Prince Dylan	Kent College, Pembury	individual	Class 3	11:59:00
Trefddyn Ava Grace	Sutton Valence School	individual	Class 3	12:01:00
Ravenclaw Rivercat	Sutton Valence School	individual	Class 3	12:03:00
Taboo	Notre Dame School	individual	Class 3	12:05:00
Starbie	Rosehill School	individual	Class 3	12:07:00
				12:09:00
				12:11:00
Taboo	Notre Dame School	individual	Class 4	12:30:00
Starbie	Rosehill School	individual	Class 4	12:32:00
⁻ Dolly	Marlborough House School	individual	Class 4	12:34:00
. Jacob	Marlborough House School	individual	Class 4	12:36:00
Trefddyn Ava Grace	Sutton Valence School	individual	Class 4	12:38:00
Ravenclaw Rivercat	Sutton Valence School	individual	Class 4	12:40:00
Lucky Charm	Notre Dame School	individual	Class 4	12:42:00